
139Lavatory

A  Polished Chrome
B  Black
D  PVD Polished Nickel
E  Rustic Pewter
J  PVD Brushed Nickel
G Velvet Aged Bronze
K Satin Nickel

L  Satin Stainless
M  Almond
N  Antique Bronze
P  Polished Brass
Q  Satin Brass
R  Copper
S  Stainless Steel

T  Biscuit
U  Rustic Bronze
V  PVD Polished Brass
W  White
Y  Tuscan Bronze 
Z  Oil-Rubbed Bronze 

1-800-PFAUCET   www.pricepfi ster.com
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FINISHES * Indicates Finish

All fi nishes not available on all parts

46 Series Skye™ Collection 4” Centerset Lavatory Faucet

EX-046-SY-2

PA R T S  E X P L O S I O N

970-009C
Gray
Gris
Gris

970-009B
Black
Negra
Noire

931-043

960-037C
Gray
Gris
Gris

960-037B
Black
Negra
Noire

962-025

941-098

950-022

974-038

971-130
941-041

940-065
940-066

960-036

974-058
HOT

CALIENTE
CHAUD
974-059

COLD
FRIA

FROID

950-124


